Name of Post

Department

APPOINTMENT CHART

Date of receipt of the reporting of

the vacancy

Number of vacancies reported

Date of advice

Pending Turns
1. NJD

2. TPO
(8)
3. NCA
(3)

MR 1 83 OC, 85 OC
MR172SC, 74 E, 76 M, 78 E,

MR | 44 ST NCA SC

MR 150 D NCA SC
MR 152 SCNCA E

: Work Superintendent

. Agriculture (Soil
" Conservation)

. 12.03.2012 and
" 02.04.2012

: 2 NJD

: 09.04.2012

80M,82E, 84 SC&86 M

S| Ran Rotation as Name of
Communi | approved by Post & Remark

No Name & Address Nlc() ty the Departme s

" " Commission nt

1. | Ranjithkumar G 7 Ezhava | MR 183 OC Work NJD
G P Nivas S“pe;'tnfe”de Satisfie
Near Kanoor Kalam Agriculture d
Pudunagaram P O (Soil
Palakkad - 678 503. Conservation)

2. | Bhagavaldas R 8 - MR | 85 OC Work NJD
S/o K Rajamani superintende | gatisfie
29/210, Agriculture d
Ranaprathap Street (Sail

Vadakkanthara P O
Palakkad - 678 012.

Conservation)

Selection year from 27.12.2010

OC/BC Position

OoC BC NJD PH Total
Previo 3 5 2 - y
us
Presen 2 -
‘ . .
Total 3 2 4 - 9




LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS - NIL

UNDER SECRETARY,
for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE :
PALAKKAD



